
lp numer imię nazwisko data ur kat wynik

1 Marcin Babiarz May 12, 1975 M4

2 Adam Bartel May 04, 1983 M3

3 Kasia Głodowska Jun 17, 1987 K2

4 Krzysztof Guzowski Aug 02, 1979 M3

5 Krystian Iżycki Jul 19, 1980 M3

6 Katarzyna Jabłońska Apr 21, 1985 K3

7 Norbert Jastreb Jun 06, 1970 M4

8 Marcin Milewski Dec 04, 1979 M3

9 Karolina Napierała May 20, 1982 K3

10 Agnieszka NEYMAN Oct 30, 1974 K4

11 Agnieszka Osytek Jan 24, 1974 K4

12 Claudia Plawecki Nov 28, 1991 K2

13 Justyna Pławska Mar 19, 1993 K2

14 Magda Podoba Jan 01, 1973 K4

15 Marcin Poss Jul 24, 1973 M4

16 edyta rataszewska Oct 11, 1965 K5

17 Katarzyna Skorupka-Podziewska Jun 14, 1973 K4

18 Beata Szwedzik

19 Jolanta Wagner Apr 18, 1966 K5

20 Margot Wyrzykowska Jan 18, 1982 K3

21 Magdalena Zielińska May 24, 1978 K3

lp numer imię nazwisko data ur kat wynik

1 Amadeusz Adamus Oct 21, 1984 M3

2 Krzysztof Dąbroś Jun 13, 1986 M3

3 Marcin Denuszek Sep 14, 1984 M3

4 Monika Dryja Aug 31, 1978 K3

5 Eliza Florczuk Apr 18, 1984 K3

6 Adam G. Nov 23, 1985 M3

7 Grzegorz Kosiński Mar 12, 1975 M4

8 Filip Krysiak Nov 14, 1985 M3

9 ŁUKASZ KUCIŃSKI Apr 12, 1978 M3

10 Małgorzata Łęcka Aug 29, 1986 K3

11 Agnieszka Nowakowska Sep 14, 1990 K2

12 Filip Noworyta Jan 01, 1983 M3

13 zenon olszak May 18, 1964 M5

14 Andrzej Pałka Apr 13, 1970 M4

15 Konrad Pilchowski Dec 02, 1983 M3

16 Dawid Polsakiewicz Feb 06, 1976 M4

17 Elżbieta Rogóż Aug 02, 1978 K3

18 Joanna Sidor Dec 06, 1973 K4

19 Judyta Skowrońska Dec 24, 1988 K2

20 Paweł Szczerba Jun 01, 1969 M4

21 Gosia Śmietańska Mar 17, 1983 K3

22 Sylwia Wojciechowska Feb 15, 1982 K3

LISTY STARTOWE Warsaw Track Cup 15.09.2016

3000 m I seria 18:34

3000 m II seria 18:52



23 ANNA WOJEWÓDZKA May 23, 1990 K2

lp numer imię nazwisko data ur kat wynik

1 Paweł Cabaj Jun 29, 1975 M4

2 Jerzy Chlebowski Mar 01, 1960 M5

3 Paweł Dąbroś Nov 13, 1979 M3

4 Łukasz Foks Jul 26, 1991 M2

5 Tomasz G Feb 29, 1980 M3

6 Jarosław Iżycki Jun 10, 1977 M3

7 Katarzyna Janiak Oct 17, 1987 K2

8 Jacek Jarmul Feb 22, 1976 M4

9 Janusz Koniarski Dec 09, 1967 M4

10 Michał Kowalczyk Apr 30, 1978 M3

11 Michał Laskowski Jul 30, 1978 M3

12 Szymon Łuczków Apr 04, 1980 M3

13 Aleksandra Mądzik Jul 29, 1981 K3

14 Jagoda Nowik Dec 02, 1981 K3

15 Maciej Nuckowski May 12, 1973 M4

16 Jakub Organista Sep 09, 1992 M2

17 Anna Piotrowska Sep 21, 1985 K3

18 Patryk Rosinski Sep 19, 1997 M1

19 Aneta Śliwa Nov 26, 1985 K3

20 Paweł Wereda Apr 12, 1970 M4

21 Michał Wojewoda Aug 07, 1974 M4

22 Michał Wojnarowski Jul 29, 1985 M3

23 Marta Wojtkowiak Jul 07, 1985 K3

24 Maciek Wódz May 08, 1965 M5

25 Robert Wójcik Nov 10, 1975 M4

lp numer imię nazwisko data ur kat wynik

1 Marcin Byrt Jun 18, 1979 M3

2 Marcin Ciesielski Jul 12, 1974 M4

3 Mateusz Dubek Oct 04, 1985 M3

4 Zbigniew Dzięgielewski Apr 09, 1972 M4

5 Grzegorz Grabowski Nov 02, 1973 M4

6 Robert Karp Aug 07, 1972 M4

7 Maciej Kurowski May 12, 1980 M3

8 Rafał Latoszek Oct 21, 1973 M4

9 Paweł Luliński Jun 09, 1985 M3

10 Tomasz Łuczyński Mar 20, 1973 M4

11 Robert Michalski Nov 06, 1982 M3

12 Kamil Mosur Oct 21, 1977 M3

13 Łukasz Niewiński Mar 06, 1981 M3

14 Grzegorz Pałgan Sep 02, 1978 M3

15 Andrzej Suwald May 16, 1961 M5

16 Kuba Szczepaniak Apr 21, 1982 M3

17 Paweł Szczepański Sep 18, 1997 M1

18 bartek trzebinski Aug 24, 1975 M4

19 Aleksander Urbaniak Aug 13, 1981 M3

20 Marcin Wilczynski Jan 22, 1974 M4

3000 m III seria 19:10

3000 m IV seria 19:27



21 Paweł Witkowski Jul 16, 1979 M3

22 Zbigniew Wolfigiel Jan 14, 1993 M2

23 Agnieszka Żuraniewska Jun 02, 1977 K3

lp numer imię nazwisko data ur kat wynik

1 Filip Babik Nov 02, 1996 M1

2 Łukasz Baranow Feb 19, 1992 M2

3 Dariusz Bauman May 09, 1993 M2

4 Vitalii Bilyi Mar 31, 1992 M2

5 Michał Dąbrowski Oct 06, 1997 M1

6 Mateusz Dąbrowski Dec 16, 1986 M3

7 Daniel Formela Aug 14, 1986 M3

8 Wojciech Karwowski Feb 15, 1993 M2

9 Piotr Kurek Dec 04, 1981 M3

10 Arkadiusz Łęczycki Dec 02, 1983 M3

11 Oliwia Malmon Jun 10, 1998 K1

12 Maciej Małecki Jun 28, 1986 M3

13 Przemysław Obara Oct 13, 1995 M2

14 Michal Orzel Aug 12, 1981 M3

15 Jacek Podoba Jun 29, 1971 M4

16 Maciej Skrzypkowski Jun 22, 1986 M3

17 piotr strzelecki Nov 12, 1994 M2

18 Piotr Szczepański Jun 15, 1997 M1

19 Krzysztof Śliwa Oct 05, 1985 M3

21 Mateusz Zaborski Jun 25, 1993 M2

22 Sebastian Zasępa Nov 27, 1979 M3

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Andrzej Stępniak Sep 01, 1963 M5

2 Andrzej Pałka Apr 13, 1970 M4

3 Jolanta Wagner Apr 18, 1966 K5

4 Amadeusz Adamus Oct 21, 1984 M3

5 Magdalena Kruszewska Jun 02, 1984 K3

6 Mariusz Krzyszczak Aug 30, 1973 M4

7 Agnieszka Słowik Nov 18, 1983 K3

8 Konrad Pilchowski Dec 02, 1983 M3

9 Norbert Jastreb Jun 06, 1970 M4

10 Katarzyna Jabłońska Apr 21, 1985 K3

11 Jacek Sanderski Sep 06, 1973 M4

12 Izabela Szczepanska Jun 13, 1990 K2

13 ANNA WOJEWÓDZKA May 23, 1990 K2

14 Sylwia Wojciechowska Feb 15, 1982 K3

15 Sylwia Radej Oct 02, 1981 K3

16 Malwina Łączyńska Nov 16, 1987 K2

17 Izabela Mioduszewska Aug 29, 1975 K4

18 Claudia Plawecki Nov 28, 1991 K2

19 Milena Czekaj Feb 21, 1981 K3

1500 m I seria 20:04

3000 m V seria 19:45



lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Adam G. Nov 23, 1985 M3

2 Anna Krajewska-Horosz Jun 17, 1971 K4

3 Dawid Polsakiewicz Feb 06, 1976 M4

4 Paweł Wereda Apr 12, 1970 M4

5 Grzegorz Zaplawa Oct 30, 1976 M4

6 Anna Piotrowska Sep 21, 1985 K3

7 Małgorzata Imbrzykowska Jan 18, 1992 K2

8 Jagoda Nowik Dec 02, 1981 K3

9 Paweł Cabaj Jun 29, 1975 M4

10 Katarzyna Olszewska Jul 29, 1980 K3

11 MICHAŁ ŁĘCKI Mar 22, 1986 M3

12 Monika Grzeczynska Oct 07, 1989 K2

13 Ewa STUPKIEWICZ Aug 18, 1972 K4

14 Beata Andres Mar 14, 1975 K4

15 Paweł Luliński Jun 09, 1985 M3

16 Kamil Jaroszewicz Apr 04, 1981 M3

17 Aleksandra Mądzik Jul 29, 1981 K3

18 Kinga Lembas Nov 25, 1982 K3

19 Andrzej Suwald May 16, 1961 M5

20 Rafał Bieliński Jan 24, 1979 M3

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Piotr Dabrowski Jun 12, 1983 M3

2 Michał Hołda Sep 06, 1980 M3

3 Aleksander Czamarski Jul 16, 1998 M1

4 Jan Jacyna Oct 01, 1992 M2

5 Krzysztof Kolaszewski Mar 17, 1992 M2

6 Dawid Owczarczyk Sep 24, 1985 M3

7 Weronika Zielińska Mar 21, 1986 K3

8 Maciej Duczyński Nov 02, 1975 M4

9 Marcin Pietraszek Sep 25, 1991 M2

10 Karolina Giżyńska Mar 13, 1981 K3

11 Marcin Kitlas Jan 01, 1986 M3

12 Jacek Nowakowski Dec 04, 1966 M5

13 Mateusz Dubek Oct 04, 1985 M3

14 Marek Rataszewski Jan 08, 1961 M5

15 Jakub Organista Sep 09, 1992 M2

16 Tom Golędzinowski Aug 11, 1965 M5

17 Adam Gartkiewicz May 27, 1970 M4

18 Piotr Kubera Sep 23, 1976 M4

19 sylwia ewa retmaniak Dec 23, 1987 K2

20 Bartosz Goławski Jun 05, 1990 M2

1500 m II seria 20:13

1500 m III seria 20:20



21 Jerzy Matysiak Apr 01, 1987 M2

Jan Wernik Jan 26, 1990 M2

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Maciej Małecki Jun 28, 1986 M3

2 Krzysztof Kwiecien Apr 25, 1993 M2

3 Sylwester Kuśmierz Sep 24, 1978 M3

4 Krzysztof Śliwa Oct 05, 1985 M3

5 Tomasz Gołębiewski Aug 14, 1994 M2

6 PIOTR PIĄTKOWSKI Nov 16, 1995 M2

7 Daniel Mikielski Feb 28, 1990 M2

8 Jakub Górka Mar 30, 1993 M2

9 Michal Orzel Aug 12, 1981 M3

10 Grzegorz Chojnacki Jul 24, 1976 M4

11 Adam Stolarz Apr 09, 1997 M1

12 Paweł Witkowski Jul 16, 1979 M3

13 Rafał Stankowski May 18, 1981 M3

14 Mateusz Kalbarczyk Mar 03, 1993 M2

15 Rafał Chodorowski May 04, 1978 M3

16 Maciej Kurowski May 12, 1980 M3

17 Mateusz Kondej Feb 24, 1997 M1

18 Mateusz Dąbrowski Dec 16, 1986 M3

19 Jarosław Sałamacha Nov 02, 1980 M3

20 Michał Głodowski Apr 12, 1991 M2

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Huyen Tran Dec 30, 1994 K2

2 Monika Lenart Dec 09, 1981 K3

3 Wanda Kurek Dec 08, 1976 K4

4 Piotr Kubera Sep 23, 1976 M4

5 Grzegorz Chojnacki Jul 24, 1976 M4

6 Tom Golędzinowski Aug 11, 1965 M5

7 marek rataszewski Jan 08, 1961 M5

8 Anna Krajewska-Horosz Jun 17, 1971 K4

9 Magdalena Kruszewska Jun 02, 1984 K3

10 Krystian Stefanski Aug 22, 1984 M3

11 Anna Kobus Nov 19, 1988 K2

12 Joanna Kaczyńska Aug 24, 1981 K3

13 Michał Kowalczyk Apr 30, 1978 M3

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Izabela Mioduszewska Aug 29, 1975 K4

2 Anna Sałacińska Jul 03, 1969 K4

3 Norbert Jastreb Jun 06, 1970 M4

4 Agnieszka Słowik Nov 18, 1983 K3

5 Mariusz Krzyszczak Aug 30, 1973 M4

800 m I seria 20:36

800 m II seria 20:40

1500 m IV seria 20:27



6 Julia Schirmer Dec 05, 1996 K2

7 Konrad Pilchowski Dec 02, 1983 M3

8 Piotr Trzebinski Feb 22, 1998 M1

9 Jan Trzebiński Mar 06, 1995 M2

10 Katarzyna Jabłońska Apr 21, 1985 K3

11 Marlena Dziedzic Nov 14, 1976 K4

12 Joanna Mrozowska Jul 28, 1982 K3

13 Bogusia Urbaniak Jan 13, 1973 K4

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Andrzej Brzozowski Oct 09, 1954 M6

2 Katarzyna Rudnicka Apr 26, 1982 K3

3 Krzysztof Wójtowicz Aug 11, 1980 M3

4 Katarzyna Olszewska Jul 29, 1980 K3

5 Paweł Wereda Apr 12, 1970 M4

6 tomek komorek Jul 10, 1992 M2

7 Marta Zalewska Nov 08, 1991 K2

8 Sylwia Madejak Mar 05, 1973 K4

9 ANNA WOJEWÓDZKA May 23, 1990 K2

10 Sylwia Radej Oct 02, 1981 K3

11 Damian Panek Jun 16, 1992 M2

12 Gizela Grabińska Aug 07, 1969 K4

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Filip Muckus Apr 03, 1987 M2

2 Adam Stolarz Apr 09, 1997 M1

3 Aga Godlewska Jun 30, 1978 K3

4 Małgorzata Czop May 19, 1982 K3

5 Paweł Zdziarski Aug 20, 1981 M3

6 Kasia Tomaszewska Jul 28, 1979 K3

7 Paweł Kozubowski Dec 19, 1988 M2

8 Paula Zawadzka Nov 03, 1986 K3

9 Marcel Mierzicki Feb 19, 1982 M3

10 Daniel Tomaszwewski Apr 14, 1982 M3

11 Magdalena Kacprzyńska Dec 23, 1983 K3

12 Natalia Ligenza Oct 21, 1986 K3

13 Marcin Wargin Oct 29, 1988 M2

14 Daniel Maćkowski Oct 31, 1980 M3

15 Agnieszka Żuraniewska Jun 02, 1977 K4

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Paweł Żuk Mar 01, 1975 M4

2 Ewelina Mroczkowska Jul 01, 1994 K2

3 Łukasz Matejka May 13, 1981 M3

4 Karol Wuls Jul 06, 1992 M2

5 Iga Modzelewska Oct 16, 1994 K2

6 Marcin Wojewódzki Mar 18, 1993 M2

7 Jan Wernik Jan 26, 1990 M2

8 Radosław Selke Jun 13, 1985 M3

800 m III seria 20:44

800 m IV seria 20:48

800 m V seria 20:52



9 Robert Harezlak Aug 30, 1972 M4

10 Jerzy Matysiak Apr 01, 1987 M2

11 Maciej Małecki Jun 28, 1986 M3

12 Szymon Molędys Aug 06, 1983 M3

13 Michał Głodowski Apr 12, 1991 M2

14 Daniel Tomaszwewski Apr 14, 1982

15 Jacek Wróblewski Jun 16, 1989 M2

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Arkadiusz Łęczycki Dec 02, 1983 M3

2 Grzegorz Zwierzchon Aug 26, 1981 M3

3 Paweł Witkowski Jul 16, 1979 M3

4 Paweł Słomka Jun 13, 1994 M2

5 Jarosław Sałamacha Nov 02, 1980 M3

6 Robert Włodkowski Jun 07, 1980 M3

7 Artur Czerwoński May 21, 1968 M4

8 bartek trzebinski Aug 24, 1975 M4

9 Jakub Horosz Dec 11, 1995 M2

10 Tomasz Szturemski Jun 22, 1985 M3

11 Tomasz Lipiec May 10, 1971 M4

12 Kamil Ruciński Jul 01, 1992 M2

13 Weronika Zielińska Mar 21, 1986 K3

14 Krzysztof Śliwa Oct 05, 1985 M3

lp numer imię nazwisko data urodz. kat WYNIK

1 Marcin Tarka Dec 31, 1979 M3

2 michal strzelecki Sep 22, 1981 M3

3 Oswald Rodrigo Pereira Apr 04, 1984 M3

4 aneta kaczmarek Jan 17, 1981 K3

5 Grzegorz Piliszek Sep 23, 1987 M2

6 KRZYSZTOF WASIEWICZ Jan 03, 1992 M2

7 Michal Orzel Aug 12, 1981 M3

8 Michał Surtel Jun 21, 1981 M3

9 Piotr Żubiński Oct 17, 1974 M4

10 Daniel Mikielski Feb 28, 1990 M2

11 Dariusz Korzeniowski Oct 04, 1977 M3

12 Radosław Gromek Nov 03, 1983 M3

800 m VII seria 21:00

800 m VI seria 20:56


